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CP-015 - Extension module

Description
CP-015 Extension module

Equipment Reference
EVO 2 A Ref.

EVO 3 A Ref.

EVO 3 ELF Ref. CP1IW-TS102

EVO 3 EDLF Ref. CP1W-T S102

EVO 4 E Ref.
EVO 4 ELF Ref.
EVO 4 EDLF Ref.

EVO 4 DLF Ref. CP1W

Spare Part Number: CP-015
Net Weight: 0.00kg
Net Dimensions. 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm



EVO 5 E Ref.
EVO 5 ELT ref.

EVO 5 DLF Ref. CP1W

Catalogues/Families
Suitable for the following equipment models:
EVO2A
EVO3A
EVO 3EDLF
EVO 3ELF
EVO4D
EVO4DLF
EVO4E
EVO4 EDLF
EVO4 EDLF
EVO4ELF
EVO5D
EVO5DLF
EVOS5E
EVOS5ELF
Spare Part Type
Electrica Component
Spare Part Group
PLC
Stock Type
Standard Stock
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